
North District 
2022 Charge Conference Schedule 
 

Confirmed locations as of 9/6/2022: 

• Saturday, Oct. 1 9:00 AM Pine Grove UMC  Confirmed  
• Sunday, Oct 2 1:00 PM Bethlehem: Wesley UMC  Confirmed 
• Saturday, Oct. 8 9:00 AM Effort UMC 178 Merwinsburg Road, Effort. Confirmed  
• Sunday, Oct. 9 1:00 PM Danielsville: Salem UMC Confirmed  
• Thursday, Oct 13 10:00 AM ZOOM, online Confirmed  
• Sunday, Oct. 16 1:00 PM Conyngham UMC 411 Main Street, Conyngham  Confirmed  
• Thursday, Oct. 20 6:00 PM East Stroudsburg UMC, 83 S Courtland St, East Stroudsburg, PA 18301 Confirmed 
• Sunday, Oct. 23 1:00 PM Pocono Lake UMC Confirmed  
• Thursday, Oct. 27 6:00 PM ZOOM, online Confirmed  
• Sunday, Oct 30 1:00 PM Elysburg UMC Confirmed  
• Thursday, Nov 3 6:00 PM First UMC (Frackville) Confirmed  

 

REV. DR. HUN JU LEE 
North District Superintendent 
hjlee@epaumc.church 
http://www.epaumc.org/north-district 
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